	Dist Jalpaiguri PS NJP Year FIR No. 277/2 Date Sections Sections 447/427/37.9/ ii) Act Sections
2	i) Act IPC Sections 447/427/37 9/ ii) Act Sections
	IIV) Others Acts a Section
3	(a) Occurrence of Offence : Day
	(b) Information received at P.S. Date. 09 12 12 12 10 135 mg.  (c) General Diary Reference. Entry No(s). 409 Time. 20 135 mg.
	(c) General Diary Reference . Entry No(s)
4	Written / Oral  Type of Information Beat No.  Place of Occurrence (a) Direction and Distance from P.S.
5	(b) Address Mouza Binnaguri, R.S. Khatian No. 685 corresponding to
	(b) Address Mouza Binnagum, K.S. Kharian (100)
	L.R. Khatian No. 1972, P.S. NJP. Dist- Jalpaigun
	(c) In case outside limit of this Police Station, then the
	Name of the P.S
6	6 Complainant / Informant
	(a) Name Manta Agazwal
	(b) Fathers / Husband's Name Sanjew Agarwal
	(a) Name Manth Agarwal  (b) Father's / Husband's Name Sanjew Agarwal  (c) Date / Year of Birth
	(e) Passnort No. Date of Issue: Frace of Issue
	(g) Address Shyama Kunj, Pranami School Road, Ward No. 40, P.S. Bhakti- nagar, Dist - Jalpaiguri
7	
	1) Seema Mishra 2) Mithiush Mishra 6
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
	8. Reasons for delay in reporting by the Complainant / Information
	O. House and the second
0	Dediculars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :
9	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary) :
9	Particulars of properties stolen / involved (Attach separate sheet, if necessary):
10	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved
10	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved
10	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  treated as FIR is reproduced overteaf.
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  treated As FIR is reproduced overteaf.
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  treated As FIR is reproduced overteaf.
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  1. The original written compil. Which is  1. The original written compil. Which is  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and took up the investigation / directed. S. 1. Aradexp Diyau of N.J.P. P. 3
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  1. The original written compil. Which is  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and took  1. The original written investigation / directed. S. I. Anderp Digau. O. N. J.P. P.S
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any
10 11 12	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  1. The original written compil. Which is  2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The original written compil. Which is  3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and took  1. The original written investigation / directed. S. I. Anderp Digau. O. N. J.P. P.S
10 11 12 -	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any
10 11 12 -	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any
10 11 12 -	1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any Nil. 2. FIR Contents (Attach separate sheets, if required): The Original written compil. Which is treated to FIR is reproduced overteat. 3. Action taken: Since the above report reveals commission of offence(s) as mentioned at item No. 2., registered the case and took up the investigation / directed S. 1. Arader Diyau N. T.P. P.S
10 11 12 - 13	0. Total value of properties stolen / involved  1. Inquest Report / U.D. Case No., if any

Dated:

To,
The Officer-in-Charge,
New Jalpaiguri Police Station,
Dist - Jalpaiguri

Sub :- Written complaint against illegal and anti social activities of Seema Mishra, Mithilesh Mishra alias Gopal Mishra.

Respected Sir,

I, SMT MAMTA AGARWAL, Wife of Sri Sanjeev Kumar Agarwal, resident of Shyama Kunj, Pranami School Road, Ward No. 40, Post Office Siliguri, Police Station Bhaktinagar, District Jalpaiguri, do hereby inform you as follows:-

- That one Panchameswari Dasi was one of the recorded owner of all that piece and parcel of land appertaining to R.S. Plot No. 185 of sheet no. 9, recorded in R.S. Khatain No. 685 of mouza Binnaguri in the District of Jalpaiguri.
- 2. That Panchameswari Dasi during her life time sold and transferred a piece and parcel of land measuring 1.66 Acres appertaining to and forming part of R.S. Plot No. 185 of sheet no. 9, recorded in R.S. Khatain No. 685 of mouza Binnaguri in the District of Jalpaiguri to Rama Sankar Prasad and Gouri Shankar Prasad by virtue of registered deed of conveyance bearing document No. 3773 for the year 1964.